
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-6608 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Award Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/19/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Request by Community Services for approval of a contract between Harris County, NHPF Caroline
Conduit, LLC, and Magnificat Permanent Affordable, LLC, in the amount of $8,538,278.00 for the
3300 Caroline Street Project in Precinct 1.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-6608-3300 Caroline St Loan Agreement RCA Packet.docx-002-191.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court11/30/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

